
Tender No. 001/Lab/PD/2024-25 

Tender No.002/Sports/PD/2024-25 

Important dates: 
Issue of tender form 

ST. DOMINIC'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPPALLY 
Parathodu P.0. 6865 12, Ph: 04828 234340 

Email: principalsdc@gmail.com 

Last date for submission of tender form 

Sealed competitive tenders are invited for supply of Chemicals, Lab 
equipments and Sports goods (purchase from PD account). Tender cost as per 
Government of Kerala rules. Supply of Chemicals and Lab equipments: PAC Rs. 
123485/- and Supply of Sports goods: PAC Rs. 106598/ 

Opening of tender forms 
EMD 

Tender cost 

EMD 

St. Dominic's College, Kanjirapaily Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Reaccredited with 'A Grade' by NAAC 
Parathode PO.-686 512, Kottayam Dist., Kerala, India 

23.04.2025 

Principal :9495325341 
Office: 04828 -234340,8078056049 

08.05.2025, 10.30 am 
08.05.2025, 11.00 am 
1% of estimated amount 

23.04.2025 

Above 1,00,000/- upto `10.00 lakh -0.2% of the cost of tender rounded to the 
nearest multiple of 100, subject to a minimum of` 400/- and maximum ' 1500/- + 
GST as applicable. 

> A cash deposit as earnest money equal to one percent of the total cost. 

Above '10.00 lakh :-0.15% of the cost of tender rounded to the nearest multiple of 
100, subject to a maximum of` 25000/- + GST as applicable. 

O principalsdc@gmail.com, prinipalsdck.in # wwwsdck.in 

Principal 
Principal, SD College, Kanjirappally 






